
MEAC Showcase

Dates: Apr 24-25, 2017

Crosswinds Golf Club  •  Savannah, Ga.

Par 72, 6159 yards

Fin. Team Scores Total Par

   1 . Bethune-Cookman 286 291 577 +1

   2 . North Carolina A&T 328 315 643 +67

   3 . Hampton 342 318 660 +84

   4 . Savannah State 338 350 688 +112

   5 . Delaware State 355 362 717 +141

Fin. Player Team Scores Total Par

   1 . Yudika Rodriguez Bethune-Cookman 68 70 138 -6

   2 . Saraid Ruiz Bethune-Cookman 72 73 145 +1

   3 . Shamiso Hatchard Bethune-Cookman 72 74 146 +2

   4 . Mackenzie Butzer Bethune-Cookman 74 74 148 +4

   5 . Samyra Lewis Delaware State 78 72 150 +6

T  6. Sofia Alvarez North Carolina A&T 79 75 154 +10

T  6. Jill Harvison North Carolina A&T 76 78 154 +10

   8 . Rachele Orme Savannah State 80 79 159 +15

   9 . Alejandra Sanchez Bethune-Cookman 79 82 161 +17

   1 0 . Jakari Harris Hampton 84 79 163 +19

   1 1 . Zora Moore Hampton 88 78 166 +22

   1 2 . Britney Smith Hampton 83 84 167 +23

T  13. Jocelyn Andrews North Carolina A&T 86 82 168 +24

T  13. Lauren Price Hampton 87 81 168 +24

   1 5 . Ireanna Peete Delaware State 83 86 169 +25

   1 6 . Trelia Samuels Hampton 90 80 170 +26

   1 7 . Deja Smith North Carolina A&T 91 80 171 +27

T  18. Monique Veal Savannah State 85 89 174 +30

T  18. Cheyenne Willard Savannah State 83 91 174 +30

   2 0 . Erica Jackson North Carolina A&T 87 89 176 +32

   2 1 . Kayla Jones Savannah State 90 91 181 +37

   2 2 . Samantha Van Dort Delaware State 91 94 185 +41

   2 3 . Brooke Griffin Savannah State 97 93 190 +46

   2 4 . Allison Ambrose Delaware State 103 110 213 +69



MEAC Showcase

Dates: Apr 24-25, 2017

Crosswinds Golf Club  •  Savannah, Ga.

Par 72, 6159 yards  (5 teams, 24 players)

Bethune-Cookman 286 291 577 +1 1st

Yudika Rodriguez 68 70 138 -6 1st

Saraid Ruiz 72 73 145 +1 2nd

Shamiso Hatchard 72 74 146 +2 3rd

Mackenzie Butzer 74 74 148 +4 4th

Alejandra Sanchez 79 82 161 +17 9th

Delaware State 355 362 717 +141 5th

Samyra Lewis 78 72 150 +6 5th

Ireanna Peete 83 86 169 +25 15th

Samantha Van Dort 91 94 185 +41 22nd

Allison Ambrose 103 110 213 +69 24th

Hampton 342 318 660 +84 3rd

Jakari Harris 84 79 163 +19 10th

Zora Moore 88 78 166 +22 11th

Britney Smith 83 84 167 +23 12th

Lauren Price 87 81 168 +24 t-13th

Trelia Samuels 90 80 170 +26 16th

North Carolina A&T 328 315 643 +67 2nd

Sofia Alvarez 79 75 154 +10 t-6th

Jill Harvison 76 78 154 +10 t-6th

Jocelyn Andrews 86 82 168 +24 t-13th

Deja Smith 91 80 171 +27 17th

Erica Jackson 87 89 176 +32 20th

Savannah State 338 350 688 +112 4th

Rachele Orme 80 79 159 +15 8th

Monique Veal 85 89 174 +30 t-18th

Cheyenne Willard 83 91 174 +30 t-18th

Kayla Jones 90 91 181 +37 21st

Brooke Griffin 97 93 190 +46 23rd


